
28

47

The

Cott
ag

e

W
EYMOUTH R

OAD

28

25

37

2

16

32.9m

13

25

1

23

2

32.6m

GOSHAW
K GARDENS

24

1

10

12

8

W
EYMOUTH R

OAD

ADELPHI CRESCENT

2
16

GOSHAW
K GARDENS

10

12

8

Title:GENERAL NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETER.
2. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS BEFORE BUILDING OR 

STARTING CONSTRUCTION. NOTIFY THE DESIGNER IMMEDIATELY OF ANY 
DISCREPANCY OR VARIATION.

3. ALL WORK TO COMPLY WITH CURRENT BUILDING REGULATIONS 
     AND CODES OF PRACTICE
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